
Name of Deceased
(Surname first)

HUMPHREYS, Alice

MILTON, James

MOLONEY, Helen Mary

SOUTAR, Kate Matilda
Blanchard.

PEARSON, Ridley Guy ...

MCDONNELL, Mary
Frances.

STEPHAM, Jack

GRIFFITHS, Francis

Address, description and date of death of Deceased

Wares Hotel, Suffolk Square, Cheltenham, Glouces-
ter, Spinster. 20th March, 1950.

50, Cedars Road, Hampton Wick, Middlesex, Garage
Proprietor. 7th August, 1949.

79, Downs Court Road, Purley, Surrey, Widow, llth
April, 1950.

20, Railway Approach, East Grinstead, Sussex,
Widow. 1st June, 1950.

" Hurricana," 96, Heath Road, Petersfield, Hants,
Company Director, llth April, 1950.

86, Hatherley Road, Cheltenham, Glos, Widow. 2nd
April, 1950.

1. Farm Walk, London, N.W.I 1, Civil Servant. 17th
February, 1950.

"Four Winds," Quarndon, near Derby, Chartered
Accountant. 20th June, 1942.

Names, addresses and descriptions of Persons to whom notices of claims are to be
given and names, in parentheses, of Personal Representatives

Grover Humphreys & Boyes, 4, King's Bench Walk, Temple, E.C.4, Solicitors. (Public
Trustee.)

Durham & Co., 43, Market Place, Kingston-on-Thames, Solicitors. (Ruby Violet
Peabody and Harry Albert Milton.)

Horsley & Weightman, 2, The Exchange, Purley, Surrey, Solicitors. (The Public
Trustee.)

Frederick Turner & Jones, .East Grinstead, Sussex, Solicitors. (Frank Arthur Karn) ...

MacDonald, Jacobs and Gates, Lyndum House, 14, High Street, Petersfield, Hants,
Solicitors. (Midland Bank Executor & Trustee Co. Ltd )

Ticehurst, Wyatt & Co., 22, Rodney Road, Cheltenham, Solicitors. (James Harold
Selfe.)

A. and C. Tooth, 38, Lincoln's Inn Field, W.C.2, Solicitors. (Joseph Stepham and
Sadie Wiseman.)

Holbrook Gretton & Richardson, 11, St. Mary's Gate, Derby, Solicitors. (Violet Annie
Pitt Griffiths and Midland Bank Executor and Trustee Co. Ltd.)

Date on or before which
notices of claim to be

given

OJ

O
oo

30th September,

18th September,

15th September,

14th September,

12th September,

15th September,

15th September,

llth September,

1950
(282)

1950
(283)

1950
(284)

1950
(285)

1950
(238)

1950 '
(287)

1950
(288)

1950
(293)

5

O


