Name of Deceased (Surname first)	Address, description and date of death of Deceased	Names, addresses and descriptions of Persons to whom notices of claims are to be given and names, in parentheses, of Personal Representatives	Date on or before which notices of claim to be given	
HUMPHREYS, Alice	Wares Hotel, Suffolk Square, Cheltenham, Glouces- ter, Spinster. 20th March, 1950.	Grover Humphreys & Boyes, 4, King's Bench Walk, Temple, E.C.4, Solicitors. (Public Trustee.)	30th September, 1950 (282))
Milton, James	50, Cedars Road, Hampton Wick, Middlesex, Garage Proprietor. 7th August, 1949.	Durham & Co., 43, Market Place, Kingston-on-Thames, Solicitors. (Ruby Violet Peabody and Harry Albert Milton.)	18th September, 1950 (283))
Moloney, Helen Mary	79, Downs Court Road, Purley, Surrey, Widow. 11th April, 1950.	Horsley & Weightman, 2, The Exchange, Purley, Surrey, Solicitors. (The Public Trustee.)	15th September, 1950 (284)) THE
Sourar, Kate Matilda Blanchard.	20, Railway Approach, East Grinstead, Sussex, Widow. 1st June, 1950.	Frederick Turner & Jones, East Grinstead, Sussex, Solicitors. (Frank Arthur Karn)	14th September, 1950 (285)	, i
Pearson, Ridley Guy	"Hurricana," 96, Heath Road, Petersfield, Hants, Company Director. 11th April, 1950.	MacDonald, Jacobs and Oates, Lyndum House, 14, High Street, Petersfield, Hants, Solicitors. (Midland Bank Executor & Trustee Co. Ltd)	12th September, 1950 (238)	, NDO
McDonnell, Mary Frances.	86, Hatherley Road, Cheltenham, Glos, Widow. 2nd April, 1950.	Ticehurst, Wyatt & Co., 22, Rodney Road, Cheltenham, Solicitors. (James Harold Selfe.)	15th September, 1950 (287)	ž , Ω
STEPHAM, Jack	1. Farm Walk, London, N.W.11, Civil Servant. 17th February, 1950.	A. and C. Tooth, 38, Lincoln's Inn Field, W.C.2, Solicitors. (Joseph Stepham and Sadie Wiseman.)	15th September, 1950 (288)	, AZE
GRIFFITHS, Francis	"Four Winds," Quarndon, near Derby, Chartered Accountant. 20th June, 1942.	Holbrook Gretton & Richardson, 11, St. Mary's Gate, Derby, Solicitors. (Violet Annie Pitt Griffiths and Midland Bank Executor and Trustee Co. Ltd.)	11th September, 1950 (293)	TTE,

.

.

.

n

.

+

٠

.